Uttarakhand Sahkari Chini Mills Sangh Ltd., 
Near Railway Crossing, Badripur Road, 
Jogiwala, Dehradun 

ADDRESS FOR COMMUNICATION : Managing Director, 
Uttarakhand Sahkari Chini Mills Sangh Ltd., 
Near Railway Crossing, Badripur Road, 
Jogiwala, Dehradun 

e-Bid EMD : Rs. 1,60,000.00 (Rs. One Lakh Sixty 
Thousand only).  

This Document Contains --                                           33 Page 

It will be the responsibilty of the e-Bidder/contractors to check Uttarakhand Government e-Procurement 
website http://uktenders.gov.in for any amendment through corrigendum in the e-tender document.

[...]

residential quarters type C, D, E and Dormitory in Sitarganj Sugar Factory (U.S. Nagar) 
Uttarakhand in the year 2026. E-tender will be uploaded up to 06:00 PM on 26.02.2026 and 
Technical and Financial Bid will be opened on 27.02.2026 at 10:30 AM to 03:00 PM. The EMD 
for the E bid is Rs. 1,60,000.00 (One Lakh Sixty Thousand Only). 

The details for submission of the E-Bids is available on the E-tender portals as per 
www.uktenders.gov.in & www.uttarakhandsugars.com from Date 11.02.2026 at 06:00 PM. 
The bidder/contractors will have to deposit e-tender fees (Non Refundable) of Rs.